Position

Police Chief

Police Captain

Senior Management Analyst
Administrative Secretary
Senior Office Specialist

H/Professional

Other Positions Held

City

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Police Admin
Police Admin
Police Admin
Police Admin
Police Admin

Police Admin

Total Wages

$207,397
$180,098
$103,483
$59,303
$54,051
$49,385

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,223
$52,150
$30,755
$7,619
$13,020
$5,822



