Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$207,397	\$57,223
Police Captain		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$180,098	\$52,150
Senior Management Analyst		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$103,483	\$30,755
Administrative Secretary		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$59,303	\$7,619
Senior Office Specialist		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$54,051	\$13,020
H/Professional		Carlsbad	Police Admin	\$49,385	\$5,822